1CUSTOM DELI’S INC. | BASIC EQUIPMENT PARTS BREAKDOWN | 6'HOT-135 | © CUSTOM DELI’S INC. 2026
B A S I C  E Q U I P M E N T  PA R T S  B R E A K D O W N
How to Order Your PartsPG 5
6' HOT CASE SELF-SERVICE 135
Units with LED LIGHTSPG 2-4
2CUSTOM DELI’S INC. | BASIC EQUIPMENT PARTS BREAKDOWN | 6'HOT-135 | © CUSTOM DELI’S INC. 2026
B A S I C  E Q U I P M E N T  PA R T S  B R E A K D O W N
for Units with LED LIGHTS
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBER QTY
Parts Breakdown Continued on Next Page >
6' HOT CASE SELF-SERVICE 135 with LED lights
CDI-572
CDI-951 1 LEXAN HEAT SHIELD -  MIDDLE 69"  - 6' HOT-SVC-135
CDI-952 1 LEXAN HEAT SHIELD/PRODUCT STOPPER - BOTTOM 69" - 6' HOT SVC-135
CDI-953 2 LEXAN HEAT SHIELD /PRODUCT STOPPER- SHELF 33 5/8 - 6' HOT SVC-135
CDI-895 12 3/4 SPACER WITH SCREW FOR ALL UNITS
CDI-249 7 SOLID STATE RELAYS
CDI-257 5 THERMO COUPLER SENSOR (PROBE)  - 144" FOR TOP
CDI-439 2 THERMO COUPLER SENSOR (PROBE)  - 144" FOR TOP
CDI-572 1 POWER SWITCH - TYCO 40 AMP  (3 POLE)
CDI-611 1 POWER SWITCH - TYCO 30 AMP  (2 POLE)
CDI-395 1 ROCKER SWITCH 17 AMP
CDI-826 1 QUARTZ HEATER TUBE - 1200 WAT T - 60" GOLD
use in 2022
CDI-967 2 QUARTZ HEATER TUBE - 700 WATT- 28 1/2" - GOLD FOR 6' HOT-135
CDI-558 1 QUARTZ HEATER TUBE - 450 WATT - 60"
CDI-47 4 QUARTZ LAMP SOCKETS
CDI-13 per ft GLASS GASKET
CDI-11 per ft GASKET, DOOR (OS) “E”
CDI-441 4 GASKET DOOR (OS) "E" WITH RETAINER
CDI-493 2 RETAINER ONLY FOR E-GASKET- TOP SECTION -
CDI-495 2 E- GASKET (OS) "E" WITH RETAINER -
CDI-10 1 FUSE  15 AMP
CDI-15 1 FUSE HOLDER
USE IN 2022
3CUSTOM DELI’S INC. | BASIC EQUIPMENT PARTS BREAKDOWN | 6'HOT-135 | © CUSTOM DELI’S INC. 2026
B A S I C  E Q U I P M E N T  PA R T S  B R E A K D O W N
for Units with LED LIGHTS
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBER QTY
6' HOT CASE SELF-SERVICE 135 with LED lights (cont.)
CDI-PBSU-135 1 POLYBOARD  SET COMPLETE FOR 135 CASES - 2 TOTAL - COMPLETE
CDI-947 1 SLIDING DOOR - LEFT - TOP SECTION
CDI-948 1 SLIDING DOOR - RIGHT - TOP SECTION
CDI-949 1 SLIDING DOOR - LEFT - BOTTOM SECTION
CDI-950 1 SLIDING DOOR - RIGHT - BOTTOM SECTION
CDI-53 4 SLIDING DOOR HANDLE WITH SCREWS
CDI-298-135 2 TOP DOOR SWIPE
CDI-398 1 DOOR SWIPE - BOTTOM SECTION
CDI-532-6HC-135-T 1 TOP DOOR TRACK - 6'L- TOP SECTION-135
CDI-533-6HC-135-T 1 BOTTOM DOOR TRACK - 6'L  TOP SECTION-135
CDI-532-6HC-135-B 1 TOP DOOR TRACK - 6'L FOR BOTTOM SECTION-135
CDI-533-6HC-135-B 1  BOTTOM DOOR TRACK - 6'L FOR BOTTOM SECTION-135
CDI-965-6-1 1 RED LION PXU KEYPAD CONTROLLER ZONE-1
CDI-965-6-2 1 RED LION PXU KEYPAD CONTROLLER  ZONE-2
CDI-965-6-3 1 RED LION PXU KEYPAD CONTROLLER ZONE-3
CDI-965-6-4 1 RED LION PXU KEYPAD CONTROLLER  ZONE-4
CDI-965-6-5 1 RED LION PXU KEYPAD CONTROLLER ZONE-5
CDI-965-6-DECK 1 RED LION PXU KEYPAD CONTROLLER  LEFT BOTTOM DECK
CDI-965-6-DECK 1 RED LION PXU KEYPAD CONTROLLER  RIGHT BOTTOM DECK
CDI-932 2 62" LED LIGHTS CLEAR TUBE FOR TOP  6' HOT -135
CDI-931 2 29" LED LIGHTS CLEAR - SHELF 6' HOT-135 & 6' MD
CDI-910 2 DRIVER FOR LED LIGHTS
Parts Breakdown Continued on Next Page >
4CUSTOM DELI’S INC. | BASIC EQUIPMENT PARTS BREAKDOWN | 6'HOT-135 | © CUSTOM DELI’S INC. 2026
B A S I C  E Q U I P M E N T  PA R T S  B R E A K D O W N
for Units with LED LIGHTS